
L. NO 

1 

2 

3 

NAME VWITH D.O.B 

Dr.Shashikant 
Vashistha 

01/04/1979 

Pankaj kumar 
02/10/1985 

Manoj kumar Bharti 
20/01/1988 

Cat. 

Gen 

O.B.C 

Designation 

Principal 

Lec. 

whether 

Permanent/Temporary/Adhoc 

Part Time 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

B.Ed. 

Yes/No 

If Yes % of 
Marks 

B.Ed. TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,CHANDRA NAGAR, KHAGARIA-851205 

66.00% 

74.50% 

73.60% 

M.Ed. 
Yes/No 

If Yes % of 
Marks 

56.30% 

63.50% 

57.06% 

ERC,NCTE BHUBNESHWAR 

/Seeretary 

PARTICULARS OF TEACHING STAFF 

Master Degree 
in School Subject 

If Yes% of Marks 

Chemistry 58% 

Math. 58.12% 

Math 67.31% 

B.Ed Teacher Training Colleçt 
KHAGARIA 

Ph.D(Education/other Subject 

Yes/No 

Ph.D 

(Education) 

No 

No 

Passed 

UGC 

NET 
or 

Equivalent 

Ves/No 

No 

No 

No 

Teaching 
Exp 
in 

Years 

11 

7 

6 

School/B.Ed. College 

Teaching Exp.in Recognized 

Exp.) 

Certificate 

Form 
the 

Principal in year 

13 Year 

In 

B.Ed. College 

7 Year 

In 

B.Ed. College. 

6 Year 
In 

B.Ed. College. 

PAN. NO. 

AZBPV7080M 

BGPPK2510K 

ASSPB8508Q 

ADHAR. NO. 

315575713872 

202829588553 

995044827361 

Date 
of 

Initial 

appointment 

25/09/2015 

25-09-2015 

14-07-2016 

Joining Date 

01-10-2015 

01-10-2015 

01-11-2016 

PHOTO 

(Enclose 



7 

8 

15/12/1984 

Devendra Kumar 
Singh 

29/06/1982 

Kuldeep Kumar 

16/06/1984 

Niraj kumar 
07/10/1988 

Meera devi 

07/12/1988 

Vipin Kumar 
07/04/1979 

0.B.C. 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

O.B.C 

Gen 

Lec. 

Lec. 

Lec. 

Lec. 

Lec. 

Lec. 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

68.50% 

67.5% 

75.50% 

65.00% 

75.2% 

71.00% 

58.57% 

68.42% 

75.55% 

68.57% 

Zoology 55.43% 

"UAGARIA 
B.F4 Teacher Training Corr 

Chemistry 
62.25% 

Physics 
64.08% 

Performing Art. 
21 62% 

Hindi 70.27% 

rosoprny 

M.Phil 
65% 

No 

Ph.D 

(Education) 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 

Nov 

2017 

6 

6 Year 
In 

B.Ed. College. 

0 

7 Year 

In 

B.Ed. College. 

2 Year 

B.Ed. College 

BTGPK9330P 

BBLPK4887N 

CCNPP7797Q 

BELPKO978K 

BNQPD9233A 

CCUPK6530N 

446533699918 

486100471150 

774798782455 

232188494999 

328743342418 

955887075288 

14-07-2016 

21-01-2023 

21-01-2023 

25-09-2015 

26-11.2020 

21-01-2023 

01-11-2016 

01-04-2023 

01-04-2023 

01-10-2015 

01.03.2021 

01-04-2023 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Vinod kumar 
07/01/1981 

Ashok Kumar 
01/08/1995 

Juli kumari 
01-08-1986 

Pram Kumar 
15-04-1986 

Manish kumar Jha 

15/03/1992 

Adarsh Dayal 
Dubey 

25/03/1987 

5.C. 

0.B.C. 

0.B.C 

Gen 

Ger 

Visual Teacher 

Lec. 

Lec. 

Lec. 

Lec. 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

B.P.Ed 
79% 

69.55% 

50.0% 

77.50% 

72.40% 

Setretary 

M.P.Ed. 

KHAGARIA 

72.18% 

61.70% 

60.0% 

81.80% 

69.12% 

B.Ed Teacher Training Coller 

Physical 

Visual Art 
63.20% 

Geography 
57.87% 

History 
63.62% 

Economics 
76.1% 

English 69.7% 

No 

No 

No 

Ph.D 

(Education) 

No 

No 

Yes 

Dec. 
2012 

Yes 

Dec. 

2019 

Yes 

(Geo) 
Dec. 

2014 

N 

Yes 

(Edu.) 
Nov. 

2017 

Yes 

(Edu.) 
Jan. 

2017 

2 

2 

2 

2 Year 

In 

B.Ed. College 

4 Year 

In 

B.Ed. College 

4 Year 

In 

B.Ed. College 

2 Year 
In 

B.Ed. College 

AZOPK8088K 

HGJPK9349Q 

CNGPK4437E 

BNJPK3755P 

BFXPI9839P 

BXZPD5527Q 

212754262318 

484401137724 

211121418202 

418689995247 212596581513 782228609290 

26-11.2020 

21-01-2023 

21-01-2023 

21-01-2023 

12-03-2018 

26-11.2020 

01.03.2021 

01-04-2023 

01-04-2023 

01-04-2023 

15/01/2019 

01.03.2021 



16 

Amit kumar 

Tripathi 
25/09/1989 

Sign.of Secretary With seal 

Date 

Séretary 
B.Ed Teacher Training Coltege 

KHAGARIA 

70.60% 73.34% Sociology 
59.88% 

Pathohte 
2,o|2e2S 

University Representative 

No 

Yes 

(Edu.) 
July. 
2019 

2 

2 Year 

B.Ed. College 

BODPA1375N 

28|423 

943232407994 
26-11.2020 01.03.2021 

Counter Sign.By Registrar Competenr Authority 

of Affilliating University/Body With seal & Date 

REGISTRAR 
Munger University, Munger 
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