## **ERC,NCTE BHUBNESHWAR**

## PARTICULARS OF TEACHING STAFF

	B.EU. TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE, CHAINDRA NAGAN, KHAGANA-031203																					
0	NAME WITH D.O.B						.:	i.	ation	her porary/Adhoc ime	B.Ed. Yes/No	M.Ed. Yes/No	Master Degree in School Subject	other Subject Vo	or Equivalent Vo	p in Years	n Recognized llege (Enclose te Form the in year	NO.	. NO.	appointment	Date	
SL. NO		Cat.	Designation	whether Permanent/Temporary/Adhoc /Part Time	lf Yes % of Marks	lf Yes % of Marks	If Yes% of Marks	Ph.D(Education/other Subject Yes/No	Passed UGC NET or Equivalent Yes/No	Teaching Exp in Years	Teaching Exp.in Recognized School/B.Ed. College (Enclose Exp.) Certificate Form the Principal in year	PAN. NO.	ADHAR. NO	Date of Initial appointment	Joining Date	РНОТО						
1	Dr.Shashikant Vashistha 01/04/1979	Gen	Principal	Permanent	66.00%	56.30%	Chemistry 58%	Ph.D (Education)	No	11	13 Year In B.Ed. College	AZBPV7080M	315575713872	25/09/2015	01-10-2015	P						
2	Pankaj kumar 02/10/1985	O.B.C	Lec.	Permanent	74.50%	63.50%	Math. 58.12%	No	No	7	7 Year In B.Ed. College.	BGPPK2510K	202829588553	25-09-2015	01-10-2015							
3	Manoj kumar Bharti 20/01/1988	0.B.C	Lec.	Permanent	73.60%	· 57.06%	Math 67.31%	No	No	6	6 Year In B.Ed. College.	ASSPB8508Q	995044827361	14-07-2016	01-11-2016							

## B.Ed. TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE, CHANDRA NAGAR, KHAGARIA-851205

Starpat Kumar Jar, Secretary B.Ed. Teacher Training College

KHAGARIA

Proobash Kumon

0

4	Rani kumari 15/12/1984	0.B.C.	Lec.	Permanent	68.50%	71.00%	Zoology 55.43%	M.Phil 65%	No	6	6 Year In B.Ed. College.	BTGPK9330P	446533699918	14-07-2016	01-11-2016	
5	Devendra Kumar Singh 29/06/1982	Gen	Lec.	Permanent	67.5%	58.57%	Chemistry 62.25%	No .	Yes Jul. 2018	0	0	BBLPK4887N	486100471150	21-01-2023	01-04-2023	
6	Kuldeep Kumar Pandey 16/06/1984	Gen	Lec.	Permanent	75.50%	68.42%	Physics 64.08%	Ph.D (Education)	No	0	0	CCNPP7797Q	774798782455	21-01-2023	01-04-2023	
7	Niraj kumar 07/10/1988	Gen	Lec.	Permanent			Performing Art. 71.62%	No	Yes Drama Nov 2017	7	7 Year In B.Ed. College.	BELPK0978K	232188494999	25-09-2015	01-10-2015	
8	<ul> <li>Meera devi</li> <li>07/12/1988</li> </ul>	O.B.C	Lec.	Permanent	65.00%	75.55%	Hindi 70.27%	No	Yes Hindi july. 2016 Yes (Edu.) jun. 2015	2	2 Year In B.Ed. College	BNQPD9233A	328743342418	26-11.2020	01.03.2021	
9	Vipin Kumar 07/04/1979	Gen	Lec.	Permanent	75.2%	68.57%	Philosophy 57.7%	No	Yes Dec 2021	0	0	CCIPK6530N	955887075288	21-01-2023	01-04-2023	
۲	Shee pat Kenn Jan.     Secretary     B.F.d. Teacher Training College											Po	ald	of Kumo		

Sheepat Kemuja. Secretary B.F.d Teacher Training Collect EHAGARIA

10	Vinod kumar 07/01/1981	Gen	Physical Teacher	Permanent	B.P.Ed 79%	M.P.Ed. 72.18%	Physical	No	Yes Dec. 2012	2	2 Year In B.Ed. College	AZOPK8088K	212754262318	26-11.2020	01.03.2021	<b>Ş</b>
11	Ashok Kumar 01/08/1995	s.c.	Visual Teacher	Permanent			Visual Art 63.20%	No	Yes Dec. 2019	0	0	HGJPK9349Q	484401137724	21-01-2023	01-04-2023	
12	Juli kumari 01-08-1986	0.B.C.	Lec.	Permanent	69.55%	61.70%	Geography 57.87%	No	Yes (Geo) Dec. 2014	0	0	CNGPK4437E	211121418202	21-01-2023	01-04-2023	
13	Pram Kumar 15-04-1986	0.B.C	Lec.	Permanent	50.0%	60.0%	History 63.62%	Ph.D (Education)	No	4	4 Year In B.Ed. College	BNJPK3755P	782228609290	21-01-2023	01-04-2023	8
14	Manish kumar Jha 15/03/1992	Gen	Lec.	Permanent	77.50%	81.80%	Economics 76.1%	No	Yes (Edu.) Nov. 2017	2	4 Year In B.Ed. College	BFXPJ9839P	212596581513	12-03-2018	15/01/2019	8
15	Adarsh Dayal Dubey 25/03/1987	Gen	Lec.	Permanent	72.40%	69.12%	English 69.7%	No	Yes (Edu.) Jan. 2017	2	2 Year In B.Ed. College	BXZPD5527Q	418689995247	26-11.2020	01.03.2021	
25/03/1987 ° <sup>2</sup> <sup>E</sup> / <sub>2</sub> B.Ed. College <sup>X</sup> / <sub>2</sub>																

Slouped Kins-Jan Secretary B.Ed. Teacher Training Collegy KHAGARIA

.

16	Amit kumar Tripathi 25/09/1989	Gen	Lec.	Permanent	70.60%	73.34%	Sociology 59.88%	No	Yes (Edu.) July. 2019	2	2 Year In B.Ed. College	BODPA1375N	943232407994	26-11.2020	01.03.2021	<b>B</b>
----	--------------------------------------	-----	------	-----------	--------	--------	---------------------	----	--------------------------------	---	-------------------------------	------------	--------------	------------	------------	----------

Protoch Kumon 21.01,2029 University Representative

Sign.of Secretary With seal Date

.

Counter Sign.By Registrar Competenr Authority of Affilliating University/Body With seal & Date

Ino 2814

## REGISTRAR Munger University, Munger

H.

Sharpat Uum J-, Secretary B.Ed Teacher Training College

KHAGARIA